
Streetz San Marcos Scholarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarships
Journey Aldridge - Stacey's Dance Studio

Blakleigh Barcena - En Croix Dance Academy
Aislyn Murphy - Rise Dance Collective

Liv Garcia - Dance Institute
Kourtney Dye - North Austin Dance Artists
Marley Fishel - Insight Dance Ensemble

Breanna Campoya - Studio 12
Logan Blount - Studio 12

Alyssa Arellano - Studio 12
Savannah Murdock - House Of Dance

Sophia Lara - North Austin Dance Artists
Ava Hodges - Muv Dance And Fitness
Raven Norris - Muv Dance And Fitness

Neela Browder - North Austin Dance Artists
Madison Manning - TopFlight Dance Company

Cheyenne Guillory - NB Dance & Company
Shaelly  Arriaga  - Grace Dance Studio

Ashley’s Class Scholarships
Ainsleigh Bolt - XD2 Dance Studio
Gigi Valdez - Rise Dance Collective

Hayven Jones - En Croix Dance Academy
Graysen Speer - The PAC

Ethan Carter - En Croix Dance Academy
Eva Piner - Insight Dance Ensemble

Reese  Farnsworth - North Austin Dance Artists
Izzy Oliver - North Austin Dance Artists

Elliana Woodward - BHumn Arts Ensemble
Dylan Fletcher - Insight Dance Ensemble

Faith Spradlin - The Dance Vault
Aubree Jackson - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Allyson Feltner - Insight Dance Ensemble
Edwin Dodds - TNT Dance Xplosion

Jim’s Class Scholarships
Alessandra Puente - Dance Unlimited

Mila Liu - Dance Institute
Ava Solis - En Croix Dance Academy

Lanika Zaman - Dance Institute
Audrey Zeng - Dance Institute

Paislyn Schroeder - Cypress Dance Project
Addison Brockavich - Dance Unlimited
Callie Smartt - Insight Dance Ensemble

Halo Ryan - Dance Institute
Raygen Pringle - The Edge Amarillo



Kara Yuan - Dance Institute
Breez Carver - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company

Allison Dowell - Dance Infinity SA
Itamar Kleinerman - Dance Institute

Aubrey Phu - Dancers Workshop
Clara McCollough - Dance Institute

Alyssa Alva - The Leading Edge Dance Company
Rie Matsumae - Rise Dance Collective

Paroma Pillay - Dance Institute
Aidan Skelte - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Ben Wheeless - Republic Edge Dance

Alexa’s Class Scholarships
Maddox Hall - The Edge Amarillo
Skye Cartiglia - Dance Institute

Riley Ramirez - En Croix Dance Academy
Ainsley Lollar - House Of Dance
Taylor Stallard - Dance Unlimited

Cordelia Shelton - House Of Dance
Lyla Hilsberg - Rise Dance Collective
Stella Tonn - Rise Dance Collective

Andrea Sauceda - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio
Mackenzie Glover - En Croix Dance Academy

Lillian Colletti - Dance Institute
Brooklynn Carruth - En Croix Dance Academy

Rylan Merritt - House Of Dance
Briana Nelson - Rise Dance Collective

Miller Skelte - Next Step Dance Performing Arts
Samanvi Modugula - Insight Dance Ensemble

Sloan’s Class Scholarships
Chloe Fishel - Insight Dance Ensemble

Kaylee Ruiz - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio
Vivienne Abrahamsen - Lonestar Dance Center

Hannah Fogel - Dance Institute
Kinslee Rook - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Mallory Jatzlau - The PAC
Kynli Mccomb - Insight Dance Ensemble

Aislyn Noble - TopFlight Dance Conservatory
Micah Best - Rise Dance Collective

Camille Russell - North Austin Dance Artists
Haley Crumley - Insight Dance Ensemble

Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Delaney Bogan - Studio 12
Juliana Spencer - Studio 12

Sarah Bratby - Dance Institute
Audrey Smith - TNT Dance Xplosion

Zander Dumas - Independent
Donovan’s Class Scholarships



Presley Georg - ALISA'S DANCE ACADEMY
Brooklyn Tansil - First Class Dance Center
Maya Robertson - Insight Dance Ensemble

Harper Hammes - Dance Institute
Rylee Sengsouvanh - Rise Dance Collective

Avery Colon - Studio 12
Amelia Galindo - Rise Dance Collective

Ylana Arredondo - Insight Dance Ensemble
Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Addyson Guyton - Lonestar Dance Center
Kamila  Calderon - North Austin Dance Artists

Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective
Zharahi Flores - The Edge Amarillo

Gionna Santee - Institute Of Contemporary Dance
Abby Beckley - Studio 12

Lindy Manchac - Studio 12
Ixchel Dodd - Lonestar Dance Center

Mason Ward - Dance Institute
Kylie Mutz - Insight Dance Ensemble

Zoe Crump - Xtreme Level Dance Studio

Mollee’s Class Scholarships
Noelle Finkel - ALISA'S DANCE ACADEMY
Avery  Pearce - North Austin Dance Artists

Ethan Wang - First Class Dance Center
Kiki Sanchez - Dance Unlimited

Rosie Best - Rise Dance Collective
Maribel Weishaar - Dance Institute

Haley Garber - Insight Dance Ensemble
Hannah Li - Dance Institute

Carmel Lou - Dancers Workshop
Audrey Lapierre - Studio 12

Chloe Sullivan - BHumn Arts Ensemble
Alli Gamero - Rise Dance Collective

Maddie Hellsten - Insight Dance Ensemble
Allie Keiner - North Austin Dance Artists

Bria Mayes - Dance Institute
Cheyenne Cosley - Lonestar Dance Center

Presli James - Independent Dancer

Jade’s Class Scholarships
Avery Amos - The PAC

Giselle Gonzalez - Dance Unlimited
Kamryn Burgess - The PAC

Alexis Ybarra - Dance Unlimited
Berkley Houchin - The Edge Amarillo

Lexy Linn - The Edge Amarillo
Amelia Feeney - Republic Edge Dance

Jaysen Gaston - Lonestar Dance Center



Kayden Coffelt - The PAC
Braden Ward - Dance Institute

Macey Vasquez - The PAC
Olivia Coffey - Rise Dance Collective

Season Allan - North Austin Dance Artists
Eliana Couchman - Rise Dance Collective

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Breanna Campoya - Studio 12

Mollee’s Standout - Ethan Wang - First Class Dance Center
Alexa’s Standout - Samanvi Modugula - Insight Dance Ensemble

Ashley’s Standout - Faith Spradlin - The Dance Vault
Jade’s Standout - Kamryn Burgess - The PAC
Sloan’s Standout - Graysen Speer - The PAC

Donovan’s Standout - Allyson Feltner - Insight Dance Ensemble
Jim’s Standout - Sarah Bratby - Dance Institute

Studio Scholarship Winners
Dance Institute - Itamar Kleinerman - Dance Institute
Dance Unlimited - Alexis Ybarra - Dance Unlimited

En Croix Dance Academy - Amery Ruiz - En Croix Dance Academy
First Class Dance Center - Sherrayne Ramos - First Class Dance Center

House Of Dance - Avery Siek - House Of Dance
Insight Dance Ensemble  - Hitansh Modugula - Insight Dance Ensemble

North Austin Dance Artists - Zoe Canosa - North Austin Dance Artists
Rise Dance Collective - Ella Hilsberg - Rise Dance Collective

Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio - Hannah Whitley - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio
Studio 29 Dance Centre- Marley Brummet - Studio 29 Dance Centre

Inspire Winner
Journey Aldridge  - Stacey’s Dance Studio

Tribe Scholarship Winners
Allie Keiner - North Austin Dance Artists
Izzy Oliver - North Austin Dance Artists

LUX Scholarship Winner
Hannah Fogel - Dance Institute

Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner
Savannah Murdock - House Of Dance

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner
Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

The Crew Scholarship Winners



Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective
Madison Manning - TopFlight Dance Company

Allyson Feltner - Insight Dance Ensemble
Graysen Speer - The PAC

The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner
Rise Dance Collective

Streetz Studio Intensive Winners
Studio 12

The Edge Amarillo

Mini Elite Runner Up Winners
Avery  Pearce - North Austin Dance Artists
Brooklyn Tansil - First Class Dance Center
Maya Robertson - Insight Dance Ensemble
Evie June Murphy - Rise Dance Collective

Savannah Klivans - Dance Institute
Elise  Roberts  - North Austin Dance Artists

Brielle Mikes - Standout Dance Center
Kinslee Rook - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Ethan Wang - First Class Dance Center
Harper Hammes - Dance Institute
Nicole Borke - Dance Unlimited
Landyn Greer - Dance Unlimited

Rylee Sengsouvanh - Rise Dance Collective
Kynli Mccomb - Insight Dance Ensemble

Avery Colon - Studio 12
Ylana Arredondo - Insight Dance Ensemble

Zoe Crump - Xtreme Level Dance Studio

Mini Elite Winners
Journey Aldridge - Stacey's Dance Studio

Chloe Fishel - Insight Dance Ensemble
Noelle Finkel - ALISA'S DANCE ACADEMY

Hannah Fogel - Dance Institute
Ainsleigh Bolt - XD2 Dance Studio
Gigi Valdez - Rise Dance Collective

Hayven Jones - En Croix Dance Academy
Ethan Carter - En Croix Dance Academy
Amelia Galindo - Rise Dance Collective

Junior Elite Runner Up Winners
Valerie Smith - TNT Dance Xplosion

Harper Hoenig - ALISA'S DANCE ACADEMY
Aislyn Murphy - Rise Dance Collective

Addyson  Fritch - North Austin Dance Artists
Doris Peng - Dance Institute

Aubrie Moore - Lonestar Collective Dance



Annie Milam - North Austin Dance Artists
Gianna Joe - Dance Unlimited

Carmel Lou - Dancers Workshop
Callie Smartt - Insight Dance Ensemble

Audrey Lapierre - Studio 12
Faith Cuellar - Dance Unlimited

Chloe Sullivan - BHumn Arts Ensemble
Mia Pineda - Grace Dance Studio

Logan Blount - Studio 12
Alli Gamero - Rise Dance Collective

Junior Elite Winners
Liv Garcia - Dance Institute

Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective
Kiki Sanchez - Dance Unlimited

Rosie Best - Rise Dance Collective
Maribel Weishaar - Dance Institute

Kourtney Dye - North Austin Dance Artists
Zharahi Flores - The Edge Amarillo

Marley Fishel - Insight Dance Ensemble
Haley Garber - Insight Dance Ensemble

Hannah Li - Dance Institute

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners
Scarlett Justus - House Of Dance
Elizabeth Burke - Dance Institute

Giselle Gonzalez - Dance Unlimited
Breez Carver - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company

Maddie Hellsten - Insight Dance Ensemble
Elliana Woodward - BHumn Arts Ensemble

Aubrey Phu - Dancers Workshop
Zoe Fossey - North Austin Dance Artists

Risa Riojas - Dancers Workshop
Abby Scott - Dancers Workshop
Ginger Whaling - Dance Institute

Sophia Lara - North Austin Dance Artists
Marley Anderson - House Of Dance

Ava Hodges - Muv Dance And Fitness
Raven Norris - Muv Dance And Fitness
Rie Matsumae - Rise Dance Collective

Teen Elite Winners
Reese  Farnsworth - North Austin Dance Artists

Izzy Oliver - North Austin Dance Artists
Micah Best - Rise Dance Collective

Berkley Houchin - The Edge Amarillo
Savannah Murdock - House Of Dance

Lexy Linn - The Edge Amarillo
Madison Manning - TopFlight Dance Company



Cheyenne Guillory - NB Dance & Company
Eden Bertrand - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Senior Elite Runner Up Winners
Kayden Coffelt - The PAC

Faith Spradlin - The Dance Vault
Isabella Francis - Dance Institute

Aubree Jackson - Katy Kress Dance Revolution
Madison Morrison - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Kylie Mutz - Insight Dance Ensemble
Elizabeth Landry - Katy Kress Dance Revolution

Allyson Feltner - Insight Dance Ensemble
Chelsea Moore - Studio 29 Dance Centre

Edwin Dodds - TNT Dance Xplosion

Senior Elite Winners
Allie Keiner - North Austin Dance Artists

Mason Ward - Dance Institute
Braden Ward - Dance Institute

Briana Nelson - Rise Dance Collective
Olivia Coffey - Rise Dance Collective

Eliana Couchman - Rise Dance Collective
Bria Mayes - Dance Institute

Sarah Bratby - Dance Institute
Tessa Ibanez - Dance Institute

Cheyenne Cosley - Lonestar Dance Center
Aubrey Kelley - Katy Kress Dance Revolution


